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4" CONCRETE BOTTOM
REINFORCED w/ 10mm REBARS
SPACED 0.20m OCBW

6" CHB w/ 10mm REBARS
@ 0.30m OCBW
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EFFLUENT PIPE

2" Ø BLUE PVC PIPE

1.50HP SUBMERSIBLE
WATER PUMP
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TREATMENT
TANK

0.60mm SINGLE RIB COVER,
TWO BAY, w/ 1-1/2" ANGLE

BAR FRAME

EFFLUENT COLLECTION TANK DETAIL
SALE 1:40
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ELEVATION / SECTION

0.60mm SINGLE RIB
COVER (TWO-BAY)

1.65

2
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1.0
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1
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1 -1 2" ANGLE BAR FRAMING,
PAINTED FINISH

PLAN
w/ ROOF COVER

1 -1 2" ANGLE BAR FRAMING,
PAINTED FINISH

2
.3
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Drawings and Specifications duly signed, stamped
or sealed, as instruments of service are the
intellectual properties and documents of the
architect, whether the object for which they are
made is executed or not. It shall be unlawful for
any person, without the consent of the architect
or author of said documents, to duplicate or to
make copies of said documents for use in the
repetition of and for other projects or buildings,
whether executed partly or in whole.
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WASTE WATER FILTRATION/TREATMENT
PLANT FOR PHILRICE CES

PHILRICE - CES, MALIGAYA, SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ NUEVA ECIJA

TO TREATMENT TANKSUBMERSIBLE
WATER PUMP (1.5HP)

1.75

2
.2

5

TO TREATMENT TANK

6" CHB w/ 10mm REBARS @
0.30m OCBW

2" Ø BLUE PVC PIPE

±1.00

LOCATION A,B,C,D


